Hull N Puil Kias Pre Primary School

School Calender Session 2025 - 2026
Festival | Date |

Apr-25

Mahavir jayanti 10th april Thursday
Ambedkar Jayanti 14th april Monday
Good Friday 18th april Friday-
May-25
Budh Purnima 12th may Monday

Summer Vacation may 22h 20th J 25h may - 30th June
may - une

June 2025

Summer Vacation May 24 - June 30

Aug-25
Raksha Bandhan Aug-09 Saturday
Independence day Aug-15 Friday

Janmashtami (Smarta) 16th Aug Saturday

Oct 24
Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct Thursday

Dessehra 2nd October Thursday
Valmiki Jayanti 07th Oct Tuseday
Karwa Chaut 10th Oct Friday

Diwali 20th October Manday
Govardhan Puja 22nd Oct Wednesday
Bhai Doaj 23th Oct Thursday

| Chatt Puja 28th Oct Tuesday

Guru Nanak Jayanti bth Nav Wednesday
Dec-25

Christmas Eve 25th Dec Thursday
Session 2026

Winter Vacation - 24 December to 5th January 2026

Vasant Panchami 23rd Jan Friday
Republic Day 26-Jan Monday
Makar Shankrati 14-Jan Wed
Idul Fitr 21st Mar Thursday
Holi 3 & 4th March Tuesday/Wednesday
Ram Navami 26-Mar Thursday

Unit test will only happen for classes 1st and above 1stUT 25T July 2025 - 26th July 2025

First Term Exam 08 sep 2025 - 20th Sep 2025

Unit test will only happen for classes 1st and above NDUT 18T Dec TO 6TH Dec

Final Exam 9th March to 18th March

If the fees is not paid on time which is 10th of every month, The child will be sent back home,No excuses or discussion would done and late
Examination Fee of Rs 200 for each exams will have to be paid before the exam starts




